
11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 25+ M

2060 Sachet Yannick 00:38:031 15,77France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 30+ F

2109 Benz Sandrine 00:39:211 15,25Suisse

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 30+ M

2125 Roman Aleksiienko 00:41:031 14,62Ukraine

2025 Fonsino Orazio 00:45:112 13,28Italie

2012 Ciubini Laurent 00:49:493 12,04France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 35+ handi 

2133 Delplanque Jerome 00:51:021 11,76France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 35+ F

2134 Kherroubi Karima 00:39:451 15,09France

2113 Iliescu-holm Sarolta 00:58:432 10,22Suisse

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 35+ M

2069 Zahnoune Khalil 00:33:041 18,15France

2037 Jebari Khelifa 00:35:482 16,76France

2108 Vrhovac Dalibor 00:39:063 15,35Serbie

2044 Maurice Benjamin 00:39:174 15,27France

2008 Cajna Daniel 00:40:165 14,9France

2068 Waltzer Julien 00:41:326 14,45France

2020 Ennaki Karem 00:42:487 14,02France

2004 Belabbas Rafik 00:46:418 12,85France

2032 Graziano Gregory 00:49:379 12,09France

2023 Ferrari Bruno 00:51:3110 11,65France

2039 Leonet Christophe 00:55:3711 10,79France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 40+ F

2115 Hajkova Renata 00:40:581 14,65Tcheque, Republiqu

2056 Quesnot Nathalie 00:45:552 13,07France

2102 Sukhanova Aida 00:47:263 12,65Russie

2149 HUMBERT Emma 00:50:214 11,92

2151 GOGOREVA Ina 00:53:555 11,13

2070 Cristini Céline 00:59:526 10,02France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 40+ M

2024 Folco Arnaud 00:34:551 17,18France

2053 Podoba Jacek 00:38:252 15,62France

2055 Puig Stéphane 00:40:023 14,99France

2082 Kvaase Truls 00:41:574 14,3Norvege

2062 Santucci Bernard 00:53:135 11,27France

2148 LEGROUX Frederic 00:54:226 11,04

2054 Poggi Stephane-Tony 00:58:197 10,29France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 45+ F

2107 Zolotareva Tatiana 00:43:441 13,72Russie

2116 Konecna Luba 00:43:482 13,7Tcheque, Republiqu

2097 Nyrkova Tatiana 00:43:513 13,68Russie

2090 Wallace Paula 00:44:404 13,43Royaume-Uni

2063 Savalli Veronique 00:50:375 11,85France

2126 Kunst Sabine 00:51:486 11,58Allemagne

2110 Foelmli Bregitta 00:54:297 11,01Suisse

2096 Kiseleva Galina 00:56:508 10,56Russie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 45+ M

2129 Boutique Fab 00:36:421 16,35Belgique

2013 Comte Jean-christophe 00:39:202 15,25France

2130 Bendik Ivan 00:40:173 14,89Biélorussie

2045 Meune Pascal 00:44:064 13,61France

2026 Fournier Philippe 00:49:295 12,13France

2061 Sandefo Ignace 00:50:246 11,9France

2035 Langlois Didier 00:51:317 11,65France

2138 Baudoin Nicolas 00:56:378 10,6France

2058 Rossi Laurent 01:00:519 9,86France

2067 Viale Nicolas 01:11:0510 8,44France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 50+ handi 

2132 Wolkowicz Serge 01:04:421 9,27France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 50+ F

2099 Savoyskaya Olga 00:42:431 14,05Russie

2144 AGAFONOVA Tatiana 00:44:042 13,62Russie

2078 Cistiakova Regina 00:44:183 13,54Lituanie

2086 Hausler Elke 00:47:184 12,68Royaume-Uni

2101 Stankaitene Svetlana 00:51:085 11,73Russie

2047 Monsch-beauchar Isabelle 00:57:356 10,42France

2089 Thomas Jean 00:57:597 10,35Royaume-Uni

2128 Butler Katy 01:00:228 9,94Australie

2150 MERLE Jordan 01:11:049 8,44BARSADIAN

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 50+ M

2147 ALIAKSANDRAU Stanislau 00:38:541 15,42

2081 Valevicius Virginijus 00:39:442 15,1Lituanie

2077 Merletti Vincenzo 00:40:493 14,7Italie

2006 Bottero Thierry 00:43:534 13,67France

2048 Moretti Laurent 00:45:035 13,32France

2139 Fiorucci Marc 00:45:596 13,05France

2033 Guy Peano 01:12:527 8,23France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 55+ F

2103 Tatyana Bogachenkova 00:48:021 12,49Russie

2028 Garibal Claudine 00:57:112 10,49France

2005 Bono Claire 01:00:283 9,92France

2031 Grac Isabelle 01:04:284 9,31France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 55+ M

2111 Foelmli Rolf 00:39:351 15,16Suisse

2137 Ozyumenko Igor 00:39:562 15,03Russie

2140 Mopozov Evgenii 00:41:383 14,41Russie

2040 Leroy Gilles 00:43:574 13,65France

2104 Tkachev Vyacheslav 00:44:025 13,63Russie

2051 Peschot Regis 00:47:136 12,71France

2002 Audel Gerard 00:48:567 12,26France

2064 Semelaigne Marc 00:51:498 11,58France

2065 Touret Thierry 00:51:569 11,55France

2001 Antoine Albert Marc 00:55:5810 10,72France

2036 Isnard Sylvain 00:59:4511 10,04France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 60+ F

2076 Marialda Manzone 00:46:341 12,88Italie

2117 Kovarikova Pavla 00:50:162 11,94Tcheque, Republiqu

2007 Bouyrie Monique 01:00:233 9,94France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 60+ M

2121 Zoderer Josef 00:43:131 13,88Tcheque, Republiqu

2030 Ghirardi Marc 00:50:002 12France

6 Estrosi Christian 00:54:213 11,04France

2022 Ernouf Jean-claude 00:56:494 10,56France

2085 Dillon Kevin 00:58:585 10,18Royaume-Uni

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 65+ F

2084 Knapen Marianne 00:49:581 12,01Pays-Bas

2143 Lapaeva Galina 00:58:292 10,26Russie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 65+ M

2073 Fuks Gregori 00:40:011 14,99Israel

2100 Skotin Leonid 00:42:092 14,23Russie

2091 Aristov Valeriy 00:42:413 14,06Russie

2145 GAVET Francois 00:44:064 13,61FRANCE

2017 De La Choue De L Yann 00:48:545 12,27France

2120 Skliba Karel 00:56:376 10,6Tcheque, Republiqu

2016 Curtil Bertrand 00:57:557 10,36France

2083 Kim Hartnett Anthony 01:10:198 8,53Nouvelle-Zelande
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 70+ M

2135 Shakirov Makhmut 00:48:311 12,37Russie

2034 Hermand Pierre 00:50:082 11,97France

2095 Khalimov Andalis 01:21:543 7,33Russie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 75+ M

2118 Libra Jiri 00:52:111 11,5Tcheque, Republiqu

2146 Huyghe Georges 00:52:272 11,44France

2098 Onuchin Anatolii 00:55:213 10,84Russie

2094 Blakitnyy Anatoly 01:11:554 8,34Russie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 80+ M

2136 Khripunov Vlademir 00:54:001 11,11Russie
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Cat. Pl. Cat. Temps Vit. moyNat.

11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

1 2069 Zahnoune Khalil 35+ M 00:33:041 18,15France

2 2024 Folco Arnaud 40+ M 00:34:551 17,18France

3 2037 Jebari Khelifa 35+ M 00:35:482 16,76France

4 2129 Boutique Fab 45+ M 00:36:421 16,35Belgique

5 2060 Sachet Yannick 25+ M 00:38:031 15,77France

6 2053 Podoba Jacek 40+ M 00:38:252 15,62France

7 2147 ALIAKSANDRAU Stanislau 50+ M 00:38:541 15,42

8 2108 Vrhovac Dalibor 35+ M 00:39:063 15,35Serbie

9 2044 Maurice Benjamin 35+ M 00:39:174 15,27France

10 2013 Comte Jean-christophe 45+ M 00:39:202 15,25France

11 2109 Benz Sandrine 30+ F 00:39:211 15,25Suisse

12 2111 Foelmli Rolf 55+ M 00:39:351 15,16Suisse

13 2081 Valevicius Virginijus 50+ M 00:39:442 15,1Lituanie

14 2134 Kherroubi Karima 35+ F 00:39:451 15,09France

15 2137 Ozyumenko Igor 55+ M 00:39:562 15,03Russie

16 2073 Fuks Gregori 65+ M 00:40:011 14,99Israel

17 2055 Puig Stéphane 40+ M 00:40:023 14,99France

18 2008 Cajna Daniel 35+ M 00:40:165 14,9France

19 2130 Bendik Ivan 45+ M 00:40:173 14,89Biélorussie

20 2077 Merletti Vincenzo 50+ M 00:40:493 14,7Italie

21 2115 Hajkova Renata 40+ F 00:40:581 14,65Tcheque, Republiqu

22 2125 Roman Aleksiienko 30+ M 00:41:031 14,62Ukraine

23 2068 Waltzer Julien 35+ M 00:41:326 14,45France

24 2140 Mopozov Evgenii 55+ M 00:41:383 14,41Russie

25 2082 Kvaase Truls 40+ M 00:41:574 14,3Norvege

26 2100 Skotin Leonid 65+ M 00:42:092 14,23Russie

27 2091 Aristov Valeriy 65+ M 00:42:413 14,06Russie

28 2099 Savoyskaya Olga 50+ F 00:42:431 14,05Russie

29 2020 Ennaki Karem 35+ M 00:42:487 14,02France

30 2121 Zoderer Josef 60+ M 00:43:131 13,88Tcheque, Republiqu

31 2107 Zolotareva Tatiana 45+ F 00:43:441 13,72Russie

32 2116 Konecna Luba 45+ F 00:43:482 13,7Tcheque, Republiqu

33 2097 Nyrkova Tatiana 45+ F 00:43:513 13,68Russie

34 2006 Bottero Thierry 50+ M 00:43:534 13,67France

35 2040 Leroy Gilles 55+ M 00:43:574 13,65France

36 2104 Tkachev Vyacheslav 55+ M 00:44:025 13,63Russie

37 2144 AGAFONOVA Tatiana 50+ F 00:44:042 13,62Russie

38 2045 Meune Pascal 45+ M 00:44:064 13,61France

39 2145 GAVET Francois 65+ M 00:44:064 13,61FRANCE

40 2078 Cistiakova Regina 50+ F 00:44:183 13,54Lituanie

41 2090 Wallace Paula 45+ F 00:44:404 13,43Royaume-Uni

42 2048 Moretti Laurent 50+ M 00:45:035 13,32France

43 2025 Fonsino Orazio 30+ M 00:45:112 13,28Italie

44 2056 Quesnot Nathalie 40+ F 00:45:552 13,07France

45 2139 Fiorucci Marc 50+ M 00:45:596 13,05France

46 2076 Marialda Manzone 60+ F 00:46:341 12,88Italie

47 2004 Belabbas Rafik 35+ M 00:46:418 12,85France

48 2051 Peschot Regis 55+ M 00:47:136 12,71France

49 2086 Hausler Elke 50+ F 00:47:184 12,68Royaume-Uni

50 2102 Sukhanova Aida 40+ F 00:47:263 12,65Russie

51 2103 Tatyana Bogachenkova 55+ F 00:48:021 12,49Russie

52 2135 Shakirov Makhmut 70+ M 00:48:311 12,37Russie

53 2017 De La Choue De L Yann 65+ M 00:48:545 12,27France

54 2002 Audel Gerard 55+ M 00:48:567 12,26France

55 2026 Fournier Philippe 45+ M 00:49:295 12,13France

56 2032 Graziano Gregory 35+ M 00:49:379 12,09France
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Cat. Pl. Cat. Temps Vit. moyNat.

11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

10 Km

57 2012 Ciubini Laurent 30+ M 00:49:493 12,04France

58 2084 Knapen Marianne 65+ F 00:49:581 12,01Pays-Bas

59 2030 Ghirardi Marc 60+ M 00:50:002 12France

60 2034 Hermand Pierre 70+ M 00:50:082 11,97France

61 2117 Kovarikova Pavla 60+ F 00:50:162 11,94Tcheque, Republiqu

62 2149 HUMBERT Emma 40+ F 00:50:214 11,92

63 2061 Sandefo Ignace 45+ M 00:50:246 11,9France

64 2063 Savalli Veronique 45+ F 00:50:375 11,85France

65 2133 Delplanque Jerome 35+ ha 00:51:021 11,76France

66 2101 Stankaitene Svetlana 50+ F 00:51:085 11,73Russie

67 2035 Langlois Didier 45+ M 00:51:317 11,65France

68 2023 Ferrari Bruno 35+ M 00:51:3110 11,65France

69 2126 Kunst Sabine 45+ F 00:51:486 11,58Allemagne

70 2064 Semelaigne Marc 55+ M 00:51:498 11,58France

71 2065 Touret Thierry 55+ M 00:51:569 11,55France

72 2118 Libra Jiri 75+ M 00:52:111 11,5Tcheque, Republiqu

73 2146 Huyghe Georges 75+ M 00:52:272 11,44France

74 2062 Santucci Bernard 40+ M 00:53:135 11,27France

75 2151 GOGOREVA Ina 40+ F 00:53:555 11,13

76 2136 Khripunov Vlademir 80+ M 00:54:001 11,11Russie

77 6 Estrosi Christian 60+ M 00:54:213 11,04France

78 2148 LEGROUX Frederic 40+ M 00:54:226 11,04

79 2110 Foelmli Bregitta 45+ F 00:54:297 11,01Suisse

80 2098 Onuchin Anatolii 75+ M 00:55:213 10,84Russie

81 2039 Leonet Christophe 35+ M 00:55:3711 10,79France

82 2001 Antoine Albert Marc 55+ M 00:55:5810 10,72France

83 2120 Skliba Karel 65+ M 00:56:376 10,6Tcheque, Republiqu

84 2138 Baudoin Nicolas 45+ M 00:56:378 10,6France

85 2022 Ernouf Jean-claude 60+ M 00:56:494 10,56France

86 2096 Kiseleva Galina 45+ F 00:56:508 10,56Russie

87 2028 Garibal Claudine 55+ F 00:57:112 10,49France

88 2047 Monsch-beauchar Isabelle 50+ F 00:57:356 10,42France

89 2016 Curtil Bertrand 65+ M 00:57:557 10,36France

90 2089 Thomas Jean 50+ F 00:57:597 10,35Royaume-Uni

91 2054 Poggi Stephane-Tony 40+ M 00:58:197 10,29France

92 2143 Lapaeva Galina 65+ F 00:58:292 10,26Russie

93 2113 Iliescu-holm Sarolta 35+ F 00:58:432 10,22Suisse

94 2085 Dillon Kevin 60+ M 00:58:585 10,18Royaume-Uni

95 2036 Isnard Sylvain 55+ M 00:59:4511 10,04France

96 2070 Cristini Céline 40+ F 00:59:526 10,02France

97 2128 Butler Katy 50+ F 01:00:228 9,94Australie

98 2007 Bouyrie Monique 60+ F 01:00:233 9,94France

99 2005 Bono Claire 55+ F 01:00:283 9,92France

100 2058 Rossi Laurent 45+ M 01:00:519 9,86France

101 2031 Grac Isabelle 55+ F 01:04:284 9,31France

102 2132 Wolkowicz Serge 50+ ha 01:04:421 9,27France

103 2083 Kim Hartnett Anthony 65+ M 01:10:198 8,53Nouvelle-Zelande

104 2150 MERLE Jordan 50+ F 01:11:049 8,44BARSADIAN

105 2067 Viale Nicolas 45+ M 01:11:0510 8,44France

106 2094 Blakitnyy Anatoly 75+ M 01:11:554 8,34Russie

107 2033 Guy Peano 50+ M 01:12:527 8,23France

108 2095 Khalimov Andalis 70+ M 01:21:543 7,33Russie
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 25+ M

2 Bruneteau Cedric 01:44:041 12,17France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 35+ F

124 Ukolova Olga 01:30:011 14,06Russie

25 Raparie Valerie 01:43:522 12,19France

20 Courteval Estelle 02:00:513 10,48France

60 Passavanti Maud 02:19:184 9,09France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 35+ M

70 Rousset Albin 01:21:151 15,58France

43 Faccenda Lionel 01:29:552 14,08France

81 Borgogno Maurizio 01:30:473 13,95Italie

41 Douvre Jean-philippe 01:34:584 13,33France

78 Zelch Robert 01:51:305 11,35France

17 Galindo Jeremy 01:56:326 10,86France

52 Lecarpentier Samuel 01:57:137 10,8France

18 Calvarin Nicolas 02:16:008 9,31France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 40+ F

92 Pocciati Barbara 01:34:241 13,41Italie

11 Duval Magalie 01:47:352 11,77France

23 Pinna Anne 01:53:203 11,17France

4 Chapelet Katia 01:54:104 11,09France

56 Lorach Delphine 01:56:035 10,91France

36 Carbarino Sandra 02:00:026 10,55France

10 Pagnuzzi Cecile 02:12:317 9,55France

73 Sendzik Magali 02:25:518 8,68France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 40+ M

22 Gayol Frederic 01:17:321 16,33France

50 Lambert Gilles 01:39:542 12,67France

32 Belheouane Lyes 01:40:233 12,61France

27 Pedini Yann 01:43:524 12,19France

40 Dimeglio Thierry 01:44:335 12,11France

90 Orecchini Gianluca 01:47:176 11,8Italie

33 Bonny Gildas 01:53:317 11,15France

9 Petros Eric 01:55:448 10,94France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 45+ F

115 Nikitina Svetlana 01:33:271 13,55Russie

111 Kolyaskina Svetlana 01:40:282 12,6Russie

130 Prochazkova Sylva 01:40:473 12,56Tcheque, Republiqu

63 Pezzagna Nathalie 01:55:564 10,92France

54 Lo Vasco Isabelle 01:57:045 10,81France

87 Montacchini Paola 01:59:246 10,6Italie

61 Peraldi-frati Marie-agnès 02:06:267 10,01France

1 Baron Ruhl Nathalie 02:19:188 9,09France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 45+ M

117 Rinat Avzelitdinov 01:18:201 16,16Russie

21 Albertario Marco 01:19:232 15,95France

105 Dmitrii Dmitrii 01:22:273 15,35Russie

72 Salingue Etienne 01:23:204 15,19France

129 Malik Vit 01:23:325 15,16Tcheque, Republiqu

84 Falco Gualtiero 01:29:156 14,18Italie

123 Studenikin Sergey 01:29:407 14,12Russie

62 Perez Dominique 01:31:328 13,83France

121 Soldatenkov Fedor 01:33:559 13,48Russie

45 Francois Alain 01:36:5210 13,07France

82 Cassetta Riccardo 01:39:1311 12,76Italie

34 Cannatella Philippe 01:40:1612 12,63France

93 Tufani Alessandro 01:42:0113 12,41Italie

64 Pinna Christophe 01:44:0114 12,17France

38 Comtesse Fran‡ois 01:44:5715 12,06France

127 Jonsson Ingemar 01:53:1216 11,18Suede

7 Baldacci Andre 01:55:5917 10,92France

57 Maingon Michel 01:56:3818 10,85France

29 Battesti Loic 02:06:0819 10,04France

15 Frati Stephane 02:06:2620 10,01France

91 Paolo Galvagno 02:06:5321 9,98Italie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 50+ F

107 Izmodenova Vera 01:30:291 13,99Russie

98 Loeve Nicole 01:31:002 13,91Pays-Bas

88 Mosca Anna 01:56:293 10,87Italie

75 Vidonne Marie-hélène 02:20:084 9,03France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 50+ M

126 Vrhunc Matjaz 01:23:441 15,12Slovenie

51 Langlois Frederic 01:27:592 14,39France

80 Baudino Mario 01:31:533 13,78Italie

101 Roberts Alan 01:43:364 12,22Royaume-Uni

83 Dalla Costa Marco 01:43:465 12,2Italie

58 Millet Patrice 01:46:296 11,89France

76 Weisz Lionel 01:52:157 11,28France

13 Marin Michel 01:52:368 11,24France

120 Smirnov Vitaly 01:53:469 11,13Russie

85 Frigerio Andrea 01:53:4910 11,12Italie

46 Gilardi Serge 02:14:3311 9,41France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 55+ F

103 Antonova Olga 01:37:481 12,94Russie

116 Pletneva Irina 01:39:572 12,67Russie

109 Khusnetdinova Iliusa 01:47:483 11,74Russie

19 Brignone Francine 01:57:044 10,81France

94 Venturini Lorenza 02:03:145 10,27Italie

69 Rolle Muriel 02:04:276 10,17France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 55+ M

132 Viktor Nedybaliuk 01:19:441 15,88Ukraine

128 Spiewok Mike 01:30:592 13,91Suisse

141 Tamagno Denis 01:32:363 13,67France

142 Forma Jean Claude 01:45:454 11,97France

55 Lopez Christian 01:48:475 11,64France

131 Prokop Jiri 01:50:166 11,48Tcheque, Republiqu

59 Moudoud Mohand 01:56:557 10,83France

67 Ricciotti Alain 01:58:438 10,66France

49 Kosinski Jean-marie 01:59:419 10,58France

12 Gilibert Bruno 02:03:0110 10,29France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 60+ F

106 Gordeeva Galina 02:16:321 9,27Russie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 60+ M

16 Bouancheaux Christian 01:49:081 11,6France

28 ECHÉ Dominique 02:11:542 9,6France
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11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL par Catégorie

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 65+ F

99 Van Dijk Anne 01:50:211 11,47Pays-Bas

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 65+ M

89 Onofrio Umberto 01:23:461 15,11Italie

118 Romanov Anatolii 01:30:492 13,94Russie

100 Dziekonski Tadeusz 01:36:233 13,14Pologne

113 Marmushev Gennady 01:37:224 13Russie

122 Sporykhin Vladimir 01:37:255 13Russie

42 Eymery Alain 02:06:506 9,98France

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 70+ F

97 Williamson Victoria 02:06:531 9,98Nouvelle-Zelande

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 70+ M

108 Karpenko Anatolii 01:40:001 12,66Russie

102 Alexandr Arzamazov 01:42:372 12,34Russie

112 Malykh Vladimir 01:50:353 11,45Russie

138 Drygalski Michel 02:05:554 10,05Belgique

86 Giuseppe Chiavola 02:41:315 7,84Italie

Place Dos Nom Prénom Temps Vit. moyNat.

Catégorie : 80+ M

110 Kirillov Boris 02:39:181 7,95Russie
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Cat. Pl. Cat. Temps Vit. moyNat.

11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

1 22 Gayol Frederic 40+ M 01:17:321 16,33France

2 117 Rinat Avzelitdinov 45+ M 01:18:201 16,16Russie

3 21 Albertario Marco 45+ M 01:19:232 15,95France

4 132 Viktor Nedybaliuk 55+ M 01:19:441 15,88Ukraine

5 70 Rousset Albin 35+ M 01:21:151 15,58France

6 105 Dmitrii Dmitrii 45+ M 01:22:273 15,35Russie

7 72 Salingue Etienne 45+ M 01:23:204 15,19France

8 129 Malik Vit 45+ M 01:23:325 15,16Tcheque, Republi

9 126 Vrhunc Matjaz 50+ M 01:23:441 15,12Slovenie

10 89 Onofrio Umberto 65+ M 01:23:461 15,11Italie

11 51 Langlois Frederic 50+ M 01:27:592 14,39France

12 84 Falco Gualtiero 45+ M 01:29:156 14,18Italie

13 123 Studenikin Sergey 45+ M 01:29:407 14,12Russie

14 43 Faccenda Lionel 35+ M 01:29:552 14,08France

15 124 Ukolova Olga 35+ F 01:30:011 14,06Russie

16 107 Izmodenova Vera 50+ F 01:30:291 13,99Russie

17 81 Borgogno Maurizio 35+ M 01:30:473 13,95Italie

18 118 Romanov Anatolii 65+ M 01:30:492 13,94Russie

19 128 Spiewok Mike 55+ M 01:30:592 13,91Suisse

20 98 Loeve Nicole 50+ F 01:31:002 13,91Pays-Bas

21 62 Perez Dominique 45+ M 01:31:328 13,83France

22 80 Baudino Mario 50+ M 01:31:533 13,78Italie

23 141 Tamagno Denis 55+ M 01:32:363 13,67France

24 115 Nikitina Svetlana 45+ F 01:33:271 13,55Russie

25 121 Soldatenkov Fedor 45+ M 01:33:559 13,48Russie

26 92 Pocciati Barbara 40+ F 01:34:241 13,41Italie

27 41 Douvre Jean-philippe 35+ M 01:34:584 13,33France

28 100 Dziekonski Tadeusz 65+ M 01:36:233 13,14Pologne

29 45 Francois Alain 45+ M 01:36:5210 13,07France

30 113 Marmushev Gennady 65+ M 01:37:224 13Russie

31 122 Sporykhin Vladimir 65+ M 01:37:255 13Russie

32 103 Antonova Olga 55+ F 01:37:481 12,94Russie

33 82 Cassetta Riccardo 45+ M 01:39:1311 12,76Italie

34 50 Lambert Gilles 40+ M 01:39:542 12,67France

35 116 Pletneva Irina 55+ F 01:39:572 12,67Russie

36 108 Karpenko Anatolii 70+ M 01:40:001 12,66Russie

37 34 Cannatella Philippe 45+ M 01:40:1612 12,63France

38 32 Belheouane Lyes 40+ M 01:40:233 12,61France

39 111 Kolyaskina Svetlana 45+ F 01:40:282 12,6Russie

40 130 Prochazkova Sylva 45+ F 01:40:473 12,56Tcheque, Republi

41 93 Tufani Alessandro 45+ M 01:42:0113 12,41Italie

42 102 Alexandr Arzamazov 70+ M 01:42:372 12,34Russie

43 101 Roberts Alan 50+ M 01:43:364 12,22Royaume-Uni

44 83 Dalla Costa Marco 50+ M 01:43:465 12,2Italie

45 25 Raparie Valerie 35+ F 01:43:522 12,19France

46 27 Pedini Yann 40+ M 01:43:524 12,19France

47 64 Pinna Christophe 45+ M 01:44:0114 12,17France

48 2 Bruneteau Cedric 25+ M 01:44:041 12,17France

49 40 Dimeglio Thierry 40+ M 01:44:335 12,11France

50 38 Comtesse Fran‡ois 45+ M 01:44:5715 12,06France

51 142 Forma Jean Claude 55+ M 01:45:454 11,97France

52 58 Millet Patrice 50+ M 01:46:296 11,89France

53 90 Orecchini Gianluca 40+ M 01:47:176 11,8Italie

54 11 Duval Magalie 40+ F 01:47:352 11,77France

55 109 Khusnetdinova Iliusa 55+ F 01:47:483 11,74Russie

56 55 Lopez Christian 55+ M 01:48:475 11,64France
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Cat. Pl. Cat. Temps Vit. moyNat.

11/10/2015RESULTAT FINAL

EUROPEAN MASTERS GAMES

Semi-Marathon

57 16 Bouancheaux Christian 60+ M 01:49:081 11,6France

58 131 Prokop Jiri 55+ M 01:50:166 11,48Tcheque, Republi

59 99 Van Dijk Anne 65+ F 01:50:211 11,47Pays-Bas

60 112 Malykh Vladimir 70+ M 01:50:353 11,45Russie

61 78 Zelch Robert 35+ M 01:51:305 11,35France

62 76 Weisz Lionel 50+ M 01:52:157 11,28France

63 13 Marin Michel 50+ M 01:52:368 11,24France

64 127 Jonsson Ingemar 45+ M 01:53:1216 11,18Suede

65 23 Pinna Anne 40+ F 01:53:203 11,17France

66 33 Bonny Gildas 40+ M 01:53:317 11,15France

67 120 Smirnov Vitaly 50+ M 01:53:469 11,13Russie

68 85 Frigerio Andrea 50+ M 01:53:4910 11,12Italie

69 4 Chapelet Katia 40+ F 01:54:104 11,09France

70 9 Petros Eric 40+ M 01:55:448 10,94France

71 63 Pezzagna Nathalie 45+ F 01:55:564 10,92France

72 7 Baldacci Andre 45+ M 01:55:5917 10,92France

73 56 Lorach Delphine 40+ F 01:56:035 10,91France

74 88 Mosca Anna 50+ F 01:56:293 10,87Italie

75 17 Galindo Jeremy 35+ M 01:56:326 10,86France

76 57 Maingon Michel 45+ M 01:56:3818 10,85France

77 59 Moudoud Mohand 55+ M 01:56:557 10,83France

78 19 Brignone Francine 55+ F 01:57:044 10,81France

79 54 Lo Vasco Isabelle 45+ F 01:57:045 10,81France

80 52 Lecarpentier Samuel 35+ M 01:57:137 10,8France

81 67 Ricciotti Alain 55+ M 01:58:438 10,66France

82 87 Montacchini Paola 45+ F 01:59:246 10,6Italie

83 49 Kosinski Jean-marie 55+ M 01:59:419 10,58France

84 36 Carbarino Sandra 40+ F 02:00:026 10,55France

85 20 Courteval Estelle 35+ F 02:00:513 10,48France

86 12 Gilibert Bruno 55+ M 02:03:0110 10,29France

87 94 Venturini Lorenza 55+ F 02:03:145 10,27Italie

88 69 Rolle Muriel 55+ F 02:04:276 10,17France

89 138 Drygalski Michel 70+ M 02:05:554 10,05Belgique

90 29 Battesti Loic 45+ M 02:06:0819 10,04France

91 15 Frati Stephane 45+ M 02:06:2620 10,01France

92 61 Peraldi-frati Marie-agnès 45+ F 02:06:267 10,01France

93 42 Eymery Alain 65+ M 02:06:506 9,98France

94 91 Paolo Galvagno 45+ M 02:06:5321 9,98Italie

95 97 Williamson Victoria 70+ F 02:06:531 9,98Nouvelle-Zelande

96 28 ECHÉ Dominique 60+ M 02:11:542 9,6France

97 10 Pagnuzzi Cecile 40+ F 02:12:317 9,55France

98 46 Gilardi Serge 50+ M 02:14:3311 9,41France

99 18 Calvarin Nicolas 35+ M 02:16:008 9,31France

100 106 Gordeeva Galina 60+ F 02:16:321 9,27Russie

101 1 Baron Ruhl Nathalie 45+ F 02:19:188 9,09France

102 60 Passavanti Maud 35+ F 02:19:184 9,09France

103 75 Vidonne Marie-hélène 50+ F 02:20:084 9,03France

104 73 Sendzik Magali 40+ F 02:25:518 8,68France

105 110 Kirillov Boris 80+ M 02:39:181 7,95Russie

106 86 Giuseppe Chiavola 70+ M 02:41:315 7,84Italie
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